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50058
Multiple TBF in A/Gb mode
GP
MULTBF
Fri 19/04/02
Fri 27/06/03
39%
GP-021263
Gunnar Mildh, Ericsson
gunnar.mildh@era.ericsson.se
Cingular, Ericsson, Motorola, Nortel Networks, Telia, Vodafone Group
 

50059
Multiple TBF in A/Gb mode
GP
MULTBF-Agbmode
Fri 19/04/02
Aug 2003
50%
GP-021263
Gunnar Mildh, Ericsson
gunnar.mildh@era.ericsson.se
Cingular, Ericsson, Motorola, Nortel Networks, Telia, Vodafone Group
 

50106
Multiple TBF in A/Gb mode – MS testing
G4, G5
 
Mon 30/06/03
Fri 21/11/2003
0%
GP-022098
Ingemar Backlund, Ericsson
 
Cingular, Ericsson, Motorola, Nortel Networks, Telia, Vodafone Group
 

50063
Flexible Layer One for GERAN
GP
FLOGER
Fri 19/04/02
Fri 21/11/03
23%
GP-021018
Benoist Sébire, Nokia
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia

50064
Realisation of a Flexible Layer One
GP
FLOGER-Real
Fri 19/04/02
Fri 27/06/03
40%
GP-021019
Benoist Sébire, Nokia
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia
 

52072
Signalling and protocol support for a Flexible Layer One
G2
FLOGER-SigPro
Mon 07/10/02
Fri 27/06/03
30%
GP-021020
Benoist Sébire, Nokia
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia
 

52075
Security for a Flexible Layer One
G2
FLOGER-SecFLO
Mon 10/03/03
Fri 27/06/03
0%
GP-021021
Benoist Sébire, Nokia
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia
 

55077
GERAN MS Conformance test for the Flexible Layer One
G4, G5
FLOGER-Msconf
Mon 30/06/03
Fri 21/11/03
0%
GP-021022
Benoist Sébire, Nokia
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia
 

55079
GERAN BTS Conformance test for the Flexible Layer One
G3
FLOGER-BTSconf
Mon 30/06/03
Fri 21/11/03
0%
GP-021023
Benoist Sébire, Nokia
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
Nokia, Ericsson, Siemens, Telia
 

2544
Multimedia Broadcast and Multicast Service
 
MBMS
Fri 11/05/01
Fri 21/11/03
34%
 
 
 
 
Title renamed at SA#13

2545
Stage 1
S1
 
Fri 11/05/01
Mon 25/03/02
100%
 
 
 
 
This may or may not be a separate stage 1. In the meantime, CRs are proposed for 22.101

32002
Stage 2
S2
 
Mon 24/09/01
Fri 06/06/03
67%
SP-010516
 
 
 
 

32702
TR on Architectural Study
S2
 
Mon 24/09/01
Fri 23/08/02
100%
 
 
 
 
 

32703
Stage 2 Specification Work
S2
 
Mon 19/08/02
Fri 06/06/03
29%
 
 
 
 
 

2481
Introduction of MBMS in RAN
R2
 
Tue 01/01/02
Fri 13/06/03
7%
RAN_Wis
Dimitris Koulakiotis, Nokia
 
 
 

11030
Support of the MBMS in CN protocols
N1
 
Tue 18/06/02
Tue 09/09/03
2%
NP-020323
 
 
 
 

33008
Security Aspects of Multimedia Broadcast/Multicast Service (MBMS)
S3
MBMS
Mon 01/07/02
Fri 28/02/03
20%
SP-020514
Escott, Adrian, Hutchison 3G UK
adrian.escott@hutchison3g.com
 
WID approved SA#17

50085
Support of MBMS in GERAN
GP
MBMS-GERAN
Mon 18/11/2002
Fri 21/11/03
5%
GP-022566
José Luis Carrizo Martínez, Vodafone
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
Ericsson, Nokia, Siemens, Vodafone
 

50130
Seamless support of streaming services in A/Gb mode
GP
SSStrea
Fri 30/08/02
Fri 30/01/04
30%
GP-022561
José Luis Carrizo Martínez, Vodafone
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
Ericsson, Nortel Networks, Siemens, T-Mobile, Vodafone
 

51131
Identification of requirements for streaming
GP
 
Fri 30/08/02
Fri 27/06/03
40%
GP-022564
José Luis Carrizo Martínez, Vodafone
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
Ericsson, Nortel Networks, Siemens, T-Mobile, Vodafone
 

51132
Performance study of cell change mechanisms
GP
 
Fri 30/08/02
Fri 27/06/03
60%
GP-022562
José Luis Carrizo Martínez, Vodafone
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
Ericsson, Nortel Networks, Siemens, T-Mobile, Vodafone
 

52131
Reduction of service interruption times and packet loss during mobility procedures
GP
 
Mon 13/01/03
Fri 29/08/03
20%
GP-022563
José Luis Carrizo Martínez, Vodafone
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
Ericsson, Nortel Networks, Siemens, T-Mobile, Vodafone
 

54131
MS conformance testing
G4, G5
 
Mon 01/09/03
Fri 30/01/04
0%
 
 
 
 
 

53131
BTS conformance testing
G3
 
Mon 01/09/03
Fri 30/01/04
0%
 
 
 
 
 

0
Uplink TDOA Location Determination for GSM/GPRS
GP
UTDOA
Fri 22/11/02
Fri 21/11/03
2%
GP-023316
Bob Gross, TruePosition, Inc.
rlgross@trueposition.com
Cingular Wireless, AWS, SBC Technology Resources, Motorola, TruePosition
CLARIFY: In the 3GPP work plan (Jan 2003) it appear as a Building Block of the feature "Location Services enhancements 2”

50541
Uplink TDOA Location Determination for GSM/GPRS
GP
UTDOA
Fri 22/11/02
Fri 21/11/03
6%
 
 
 
 
 

50542
Addition of U-TDOA in the CS domain
GP
UTDOA-CS
Fri 22/11/02
Fri 27/06/03
10%
 
 
 
 
 

50543
Addition of U-TDOA in the PS domain
GP
UTDOA-PS
Fri 27/06/03
Fri 21/11/03
0%
 
 
 
 
 

0
Support of Conversational Services in A/Gb Mode via the PS Domain

TBD
Fri 07/02/03
Fri 27/08/04
0%
GP-030443
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


0
Technical Report
GP
TBD
Fri 07/02/03
Fri 21/11/03
0%
GP-030444
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


0
Stage 2
GP
TBD
Mon 24/11/03
Thu 01/04/04
0%
GP-030445
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


0
PS Handover
GP
TBD
Mon 02/02/04
Fri 27/08/04
0%
GP-030448
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


0
Definition of Radio Resource Management Functionality
GP
TBD
Mon 02/02/04
Fri 27/08/04
0%
GP-030447
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


0
Modifications to FLO
GP
TBD
Mon 02/02/04
Fri 27/08/04
0%
GP-030449
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


0
Radio Channel Support
GP
TBD
Mon 02/02/04
Fri 27/08/04
0%
GP-030446
David Bladsjö, Ericsson
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
Alcatel, Cingular, Ericsson, Nortel, Siemens, T-Mobile, TIM, Vodafone


